OTyeTr

06 UCMONHEHMMN CYOCMANN Ha MYHMLMMANbHOE 3afaHue

no MBOY " JInnoBcKass OCHOBHas LLKOa

HanmeHoBaHMe nokasaTtens

MyHULMNaNbHOEe 3afjaHue

1

MyHuumMNanbHoe 3agaHne
2

MyHuLmMnansHoe 3afaHne
3

MyHuUMNanbHoe 3ajaHne
4

MyHuumMnanbHoe 3ajaHne
5

BCEIO:
PykoBoauTenb

[naBHbI Byxrantep

3a 2021 rog

Mnaun

AOM.KM.  Per.knacc

nocTynneHuni

(py6.)
2 B 947 641,00
2 25000#212 434 287,00

21 25000#211 7678 477,00
22
22 \y<3 765 111,29

9 825 516,29

B.A.AMenuHa

O.M.babaHoBa

MocTtynneHuns

(py6.)

923 387,35
434 287,00

7678 477,00

765 111,29

9 801 262,64

BbinnaTtsbl

(py6.)

878 083,35

293 701,83

7641 381,81

765 111,29

9578 278,28



